@ Hand Push Dehumidifier

Hand Push Dehumidifier

Widely adapted to
multiple usage scenarios

Features

1. Large-capacity dehumidification: 50L large-capacity design, can complete the dehumidification task in a short time, suitable for various
commercial places.

2. Automatic system: With an intelligent control system, it can automatically adjust the dehumidification speed according to the humidity level to
achieve the maximum energy saving effect.

3. Low noise: adopts silent technology to achieve the lowest noise level, and will not interfere with the working environment of the office.

4. Appearance advantage: The appearance design is stylish and beautiful, which can be integrated with various interior decorations, so that the
dehumidifier is no longer a monotonous office tool.

5. Double dehumidification system: It adopts dual system of physical adsorption and compression refrigeration, which can quickly dehumidify
under different weather conditions and meet various needs.

6. Filter: Equipped with a high-efficiency filter, it can effectively filter dust, bacteria and other undesirable substances in the air to ensure fresh
indoor air.

7. Various drainage methods: There are two drainage methods, one is water pipe drainage, the other is water tank drainage, and users can choose
the method that suits them.

8. Easy to maintain: The dehumidifier is easy to disassemble and clean, which makes it easier for users to handle during daily maintenance.

Big Wheels Large Air Intake Metal Handle
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Specifications

LANSTEP®

Model \(

ILA-50LP

Product Type
Water Removal (L/D) (30°C-80%RH)
Water Removal (L/D) (27°C-60%RH)
Power Supply
Power Consumption
AirVolume
Noise Level
Operating Range
Applicable area
Drainage
Drainage outlet size
Tank capacity
Compressor
Refrigerant
Humidity adjustment range
Product Size
Packing Size
Net Weight

Gross Weight

Product Size

Hand push Dehumidifier
50L/D
27L/D
220V~240V/50Hz
780W
720/400m/h
<45db
5-38°C

50~80m

Water tank /Drainage pipe drainage

16mm
oL
Rotary
R410a/R290
20~90%
570*420*780mm
620*470*820mm
33Kg

35Kg

570mm

780mm

ILA-50LP



