# **ILA-50LP**

**Hand Push Dehumidifier** 

Widely adapted to multiple usage scenarios



#### Features

- 1. Large-capacity dehumidification: 50L large-capacity design, can complete the dehumidification task in a short time, suitable for various commercial places.
- 2. Automatic system: With an intelligent control system, it can automatically adjust the dehumidification speed according to the humidity level to achieve the maximum energy saving effect.
- 3. Low noise: adopts silent technology to achieve the lowest noise level, and will not interfere with the working environment of the office.
- 4. Appearance advantage: The appearance design is stylish and beautiful, which can be integrated with various interior decorations, so that the dehumidifier is no longer a monotonous office tool.
- 5. Double dehumidification system: It adopts dual system of physical adsorption and compression refrigeration, which can quickly dehumidify under different weather conditions and meet various needs.
- 6. Filter: Equipped with a high-efficiency filter, it can effectively filter dust, bacteria and other undesirable substances in the air to ensure fresh
- 7. Various drainage methods: There are two drainage methods, one is water pipe drainage, the other is water tank drainage, and users can choose the method that suits them.
- 8. Easy to maintain: The dehumidifier is easy to disassemble and clean, which makes it easier for users to handle during daily maintenance.

## Big Wheels



# Large Air Intake



### Metal Handle



### Specifications

Model	ILA-50LP
Product Type	Hand push Dehumidifier
Water Removal (L/D) (30°C-80%RH)	50L/D
Water Removal (L/D) (27°C-60%RH)	27L/D
Power Supply	220V~240V/50Hz
Power Consumption	780W
Air Volume	720/400㎡/h
Noise Level	<45db
Operating Range	5-38°C
Applicable area	50~80 m²
Drainage	Water tank /Drainage pipe drainage
Drainage outlet size	16mm
Tank capacity	9L
Compressor	Rotary
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Refrigerant	R410a/R290
Refrigerant Humidity adjustment range	
·	R410a/R290
Humidity adjustment range	R410a/R290 20~90%
Humidity adjustment range  Product Size	R410a/R290 20~90% 570*420*780mm
Humidity adjustment range  Product Size  Packing Size	R410a/R290 20~90% 570*420*780mm 620*470*820mm

### Product Size

